AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	Т	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2
	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 05-19-2013		RF	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. PA NO: ADM-13-19 IMIS NO: 131777	ADM-13-199				
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M						
Washington, DC 20555				Washington, DC 20555					
B. NAM	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.		
GRANICUS, INC.						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11).			
568 HOWARD ST FL 3						10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-10-370			
SAN FRANCISCO CA 941053008					v	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 07-08-2010			
CODE		FACILITY CODE NAICS51821 ONLY APPLIES TO AME		ENTS OF SOLICIT	<u> </u>				····
	he above numbered solicitation is amended as set							is not exte	
(a) off KN RE by an	fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w IOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter d date specified.	copies of the amendm hich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Re- tue of this amendment you de makes reference to the solicit	ent; (Ine sol RECEI esire t ation :	b) By acknowledging re icitation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIO o change an offer alrea and this amendment, a	eceipt ent nur eR TO ady su and is	of this amendment on eanibers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change mareceived prior to the ope	ach cop OUR AC SPECII ay be m	y of the C- FIED MAY lade	
12. AC	Ob	R: 2013-40-51-F-191 Digation Amount: \$25	,000	.00					
		IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER				•			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.							
		THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
Х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Contract extension FAR Clause 52.217-8								
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, in	s required to sign this docume	ent an	d return 1	copie	s to the issuing office.			
The ther provent of the control of t	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Ur purpose of this modification is to reby changing the period of perform vide \$25,000 of additional funding, omplete description and a funding subtract Ceiling: \$483,561.44 (Unchange at Obligation: \$455,740.84 (Changed) and of Performance: 5/18/2013 througous tas provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referential and conditions of the docum	extend the contract pance from 11/19/2010 thereby increasing the mmary is provided on d) h 8/18/2013 (Changed)	thread ne to page	od of performance ough 5/18/2013 to tal obligation e two of this modern managed and in full for the same and	e fo o 11 amou difi	/19/2010 through nt from \$430,740. cation.	8/18/	2013; an	nd
15B. (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		Contracting Offi		2 /	16	C. DATE SIGNI	ED.
			BY	ynn	4		:	14-24-20	

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION – DELIVERY ORDERS (AUG 1989)

- (a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$483,561.44.
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$455,470.84.

A summary of all obligations under this task order from award date through the date of this action is provided below:

Award Obligation Amount:	\$30,000.00
MOD 1 Obligation Amount:	\$243,000.00
MOD 2 Obligation Amount:	\$436,000.00
MOD 3 Obligation Amount:	\$44,000.00
MOD 4 Obligation Amount:	\$219,000.00
MOD 5 Obligation Amount:	\$113,600.00
MOD 6 Obligation Amount:	\$155,700.00

Cumulative Obligation Amount: \$1,241,300.00

End of text.